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New message for service request 1952… 11:24 AM
AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number …

SPAM-LOW: RE: OUR REF: SNM21D200… 11:24 AM
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for your assignment. Note: …

aigencrypt SLC2800L AIG OD DOA 20.0… 11:23 AM
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for your assignment. Note: …

OD Survey || Claim: C10008411 , Claime… 11:20 AM
Dear Denise, Thank you for letting us have the Total Loss …

OUR REF: SNM21D200370/C02/GBH430… 11:12 AM
[Confidential] Without Prejudice Dear Elaine Thanks for re…

Modification of Insured's Vehicle || Clai… 11:04 AM
Dear Hansel Please advise if we can contact insured. The …

NEW ASSIGNMENT 10:58 AM
Dear Sir / Mdm, As a response to the COVID19 outbreak, …

SCF9896E CLAIMING AGAINST SJR733… 10:57 AM
Dear Sukyi, Noted with thanks. Note: We are on work fro…
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Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>
Fri 22/1/2021 11:21 AM
To:  assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>;
Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>

1 attachments (669 KB)
[Untitled].pdf;

Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist to survey.
 
 
Thanks.
 
Best Regards,
 
Lee Ying, Chin
Senior Claims Associate – Auto
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
 
AIG Building
78 Shenton Way, Level 10
Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@AIG.com  |  www.aig.sg

 
 
 
From: Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>  
Sent: Friday, January 22, 2021 10:03 AM 
To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey
<AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com> 
Cc: Andre Chow En De
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu
Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin
Abcede Caina
<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Kevin
Leong Wai Kit
<kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: SLC2800L AIG OD
DOA 20.01.2021 
Importance: High
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